Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
CONTACTORS & RELAYS
Plug in Relays
Accessories
41F series slim interface
relays
• 6.3mm wide sockets with plug-in relays
• 1 CO contact

41F Bridge 41F Separator
41F
Order Code Operating
Voltage
Coil Voltage Weight
(kg)
Combo Relay Socket
12ZC41F1ZC2UC12 12ZR41F012Z 12ZS41F1ZC2024 12V AC/DC 12V 0.031
12ZC41F1ZC2UC24 12ZR41F024Z 12ZS41F1ZC2024 24V AC/DC 24V 0.031
12ZC41F1ZC2UC110 12ZR41F060Z 12ZS41F1ZC2110 110V AC 60V 0.031
12ZC41F1ZC2UC230 12ZR41F060Z 12ZS41F1ZC2230 230V AC 60V 0.031
Note: Relay and socket are supplied pre-assembled
Order Code Description
12Z41FJ1 Connection bridges for connection of
A2 coil terminal 20 pins